Hp/via
07/03/20
07/03/20
07/03/20
07/03/20
07/03/20

Hp/via
14/03/20
14/03/20
14/03/20
14/03/20
14/03/20

Hp/via
21/03/20
21/03/20
21/03/20
21/03/20
21/03/20

Hp/via
28/03/20
28/03/20
28/03/20
28/03/20
28/03/20

Hp/via
04/04/20
04/04/20
04/04/20
04/04/20
04/04/20

Qpa
16:30
17:00
19:00
18:00
09:30

Qpa
18:00
12:30
00:00
20:00
09:30

Qpa
16:30
17:00
19:00
18:00
09:30

Qpa
00:00
20:00
09:30
18:00
12:30

Qpa
16:30
17:00
19:00
09:30
18:00

TOYPNOYA INMAIr'KOPAZIAQN 2o0¢ OMINOZ

Mmedo
M.AAEZANAPOY
®IAYPOY
EAEY®EPIOY
MOAIXNHZ
STAYPOYMNOAHZ

Mredo
EMNTAMYPTIOY
FENNHMATA
NATKAAA
EYKAPTIAZ
M.A.OK.

Mredo
M.AAEZANAPOY
®INYPOY
EAEYGEPIOY
MOAIXNHE
MA.OK.

Mredo
NATKAAA
EYKAPMIAZ
STAYPOYTOAHZ
MOAIXNHE
FENNHMATA

Mmedo
M.AAEZANAPOY
®INYPOY
EAEYGEPIOY
M.A.OK.
ENTAMYPTIOY

1 n AywvioTikn

Ay
M. AAEZANAPOZ EXEA. AEZN
AETOZ ®INYPOY AL
NMPQTEAZ AZ.
METEQPITEZ AMIMZ
E.O.Z.

2 n AywviorTikn

Ay
NMANAOGAHTIKOZ AEZ
NEAMNOAHZ ZAMNK
EPMHZ NATK. MAZ
EYKAPMIAZ MN.Z.
MAOK AX

3 n AywvioTiki

Ay
M. AAEZANAPOS EXEA. AEEN
AETOZ ®IAYPOY A.Z.
MPQTEAZ AZ.
METEQPITEZ AMMZ
MAOK AZ
4 n AywvioTiKi

Ay

EPMHX AATK. MAX
EYKAPMIAZ N.Z.
E.O.Z.
METEQPITEZ AMIMX
NEAMOAHX ZAMNK

5 n Aywviorikij

Ay
M. AAEZANAPOZX EXEA. AEXN
AETOZ ®INYPOY A.Z.
NMPQTEAX AX.
MAOK A
NMANAGAHTIKOZ AEX

V a g
MAOK A
MANAGAHTIKOE AEX
NEAMOAHS $AMK
EPMHE AATK. MAZ
EYKAPMIAZ M.Z.

vV a g
M. AAEZANAPOS EXEA. AESN
AETOS ®IAYPOY A 5.
MPQTEAS AZ.

METEQPITEZ AMMZ

E.O.5.

vV a g
NEAMOAHE SAMK
EPMHS AATK. MAS
EYKAPTIAS .5
EO.L
MANAGAHTIKOS AES

VvV a g
M. AAEZANAPOS. EXEA. AESN
AETOZ QIAYPOY A 5.
NMPQTEAS AS.

MAOK AT

MANAGAHTIKOS AES

vV a g
EYKAPTMIAZ M.5.
E.OZ.
METEQPITES AMIMS
NEAMOAHS SAMK
EPMHS AATK. MAS
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6 n AywvioTikn

Hu/via Qpa MMmedo Ay w v ag
11/04/20  00:00 ZTAYPOYIMOAHZ E.O.L M. AAEZANAPOS EXEA. AEZN
11/04/20  18:00 TMOAIXNHZ METEQPITEZ AMMZ AETOZ ®IAYPOY A.Z.
11/04/20  19:00 EAEYGEPIOY MPQTEAZ AS. MAOK AZ
11/04/20  20:00 EYKAPIIAZ EYKAPIIAZ .2 MANAGAHTIKOZ AEZ
11/04/20  00:00 AATKAAA EPMHZ AATK. MAZ NEAMOAHZ TAMK

7 n AywvioTikn

Hu/via Qpa Medo Ay w v ag
25/04/20 16:30 M.AAEZANAPOY M. AAESANAPOS EXEA. AEIN METEQPITES AMME
25/04/20 17:00 ®IAYPOY AETOZ ®IAYPOY A L. MNMPQTEAS AZ.
25/04/20 09:30 M.A.OK. MAOK A% EPMHZ AATK. MAZ
25/04/20 18:00 ENTANYPrioy MANAGAHTIKOZ AEZ E.O.L
25/04/20  12:30 TENNHMATA NEAMOAHE SAMK EYKAPTIAZ M.5.

8 n AywvioTiki

Hu/via Qpa MMmedo Ay w v ag
03/05/20 19:00 EAEY®EPIOY MPQTEAS AS. M. AAEEANAPOS EXEA. AESN
03/05/20 17:00 ®IAYPOY AETOZ ®IAYPOY A L. MAOK AZ
03/05/20  18:00 MOAIXNHZ METEQPITES AMMNE MANAGAHTIKOE AES
03/05/20 09:30 S=TAYPOYMNOAHZ E.O.Z. NEAMOAHE SAMK
03/05/20  20:00 EYKAPTIAZ EYKAPIIAZ MN.5. EPMHE AATK. MAS

9 n AywvioTikn

Hu/via Qpa Mmedo Ay w v ag
09/05/20  16:30 M.AAEZANAPOY M. AAEZEANAPOZ EXEA. AESN AETOZ ®IAYPOY A S,
09/05/20 09:30 M.AOK. MAOK A EYKAPIIAZ ..
09/05/20  18:00 ENTAMYPTIOY MANAGAHTIKOZ AEZ MPQTEAZ AZ.
09/05/20  12:30 TENNHMATA NEAMOAHZ ZAMK METEQPITEZ AMMZ
09/05/20  00:00 AATKAAA EPMHZ AATK. MAZ E.O.Z
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